
Campaign Finance Report
Arizona Power PAC

Committee #: 101740

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Badillo, Jorge

PO BOX 97241, Phoenix, AZ 85060

Phone: (602) 228-8902

Email: dacey@tmwcompliance.com

2024 Post-Primary Election (Q3)
2024

October 15, 2024

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: July 14, 2024-September 30, 2024

Summary of Finances
$0.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$535,000.00 

$7,653.00 

$527,347.00 

Report ID: 290853

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State



Post-Primary Election (Q3)101740 Arizona Power PAC
Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity Filed on 10/15/2024

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$510,000.00 $0.00 

$25,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$7,653.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$535,000.00 $0.00 

$7,653.00 $0.00 

$7,653.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$510,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$535,000.00 

$7,653.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7,653.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$0.00 

$510,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7,653.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$535,000.00 

$7,653.00 



Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

101740 Arizona Power PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C3b - Contributions from PACs Cycle To DateAmountDate

Climate Cabinet PAC

150 Sutter St, Unit 695, San Francisco, CA 94104

08/19/2024 $10,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$10,000.00 

Contributions from PACsTrans. Type:

No individual donor contributed $5000 or more for this contributionMemo:

100459 - Working Families Party National PAC

77 Sands Street, 6th Floor, Brooklyn, NY 11201

09/27/2024 $500,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$500,000.00 

Contributions from PACsTrans. Type:

Original Sources:  Becky Silverstein 6 Everett St. Jamaica Plains, MA 01230, Regan Pritzker 662 12th Ave San Francisco, CA 94118 &  Rachel Gelman and Asa Kramer PO Box 440 N Barranca Ave Covena, CA 91Memo:

$510,000.00 

$0.00 

$510,000.00 

Total of Contributions from PACs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from PACs

3Filed on 10/15/2024



Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

101740 Arizona Power PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs Cycle To DateAmountDate

Arizonans for a Clean Economy

1108 E Georgia Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85014

09/25/2024 $25,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$25,000.00 

Contributions from Corps and LLCsTrans. Type:

No individual donor contributed $5000 or more for this contributionMemo:

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

4Filed on 10/15/2024



Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

101740 Arizona Power PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule E1 - Operating expenses Cycle To DateAmountDate

Amalgamated Bank

275 7th Ave, New York, NY 10001

08/29/2024 $12.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$153.00 

Administration - Bank fees/service chargeCategory:

Operational ExpenseMemo:

Jones Mandel

1752 NW Market Street #730, Seattle, WA 98107

09/13/2024 $7,500.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$7,500.00 

Professional Services - Polling/ResearchCategory:

CMS Expense ResearchMemo:

Amalgamated Bank

275 7th Ave, New York, NY 10001

09/26/2024 $141.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$153.00 

Administration - Bank fees/service chargeCategory:

Operational ExpenseMemo:

$7,653.00 

$0.00 

$7,653.00 

Total of Operating Expenses

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Operating Expenses

5Filed on 10/15/2024



Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

101740 Arizona Power PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

6Filed on 10/15/2024


