

Campaign Finance Report

Arizona Power PAC
Committee #: 101740
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Badillo, Jorge

PO BOX 97241, Phoenix, AZ 85060

Phone: (602) 228-8902

Email: dacey@tmwcompliance.com

2024 Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Election Cycle: 2024

Date Filed: October 15, 2024

Reporting Period: July 14, 2024-September 30, 2024

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period: \$0.00
Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period: \$535,000.00
Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period: \$7,653.00
Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period: \$527,347.00

Report ID: 290853

101740 Arizona Power PAC Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024 Filed on 10/15/2024

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$510,000.00	\$0.00	\$510,000.00	\$510,000.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income	•	\$535,000.00	\$0.00	\$535,000.00	\$535,000.00

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
•		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$7,653.00	\$0.00	\$7,653.00	\$7,653.00
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$7,653.00	\$0.00	\$7,653.00	\$7,653.00
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$7,653.00			

101740 Arizona Power PAC

Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Cycle To Date

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

Schedule	C3b - Contributions from PACs	Date	Amount
Name:	Climate Cabinet PAC	08/19/2024	\$10,000.00
Address:	150 Sutter St, Unit 695, San Francisco, CA 94104		Cash
Trans Type:	Contributions from PACs		

				3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name:	Climate Cabinet PAC	08/19/2024	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Address:	150 Sutter St, Unit 695, San Francisco, CA 94104		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from PACs			
Memo:	No individual donor contributed \$5000 or more for this contribution			
Name:	100459 - Working Families Party National PAC	09/27/2024	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
Address:	77 Sands Street, 6th Floor, Brooklyn, NY 11201		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from PACs			
Memo:	Original Sources: Becky Silverstein 6 Everett St. Jamaica Plains, MA 01230, Regan Pritzker 662 12th Ave S			
Total of Contributi	ions from PACs		\$510,000.00	
Total of Refunds (Given		\$0.00	
Net Total of Contr	ributions from PACs		\$510,000.00	

3

Filed on 10/15/2024

101740 Arizona Power PAC Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

Schedule C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs

Schedule (54b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Arizonans for a Clean Economy	09/25/2024	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Address:	1108 E Georgia Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85014		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from Corps and LLCs			
Memo:	No individual donor contributed \$5000 or more for this contribution			
Total of Contributi	ions from Corps/LLCs		\$25,000.00	
Total of Refunds Given			\$0.00	
Net Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs			\$25,000.00	

Filed on 10/15/2024 4

Post-Primary Election (Q3)

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

Schedule	e E1 - Operating expenses	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Amalgamated Bank	08/29/2024	\$12.00	\$153.00
Address:	275 7th Ave, New York, NY 10001		Cash	
Category:	Administration - Bank fees/service charge			
Memo:	Operational Expense			
Name:	Jones Mandel	09/13/2024	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Address:	1752 NW Market Street #730, Seattle, WA 98107		Cash	
Category:	Professional Services - Polling/Research			
Memo:	CMS Expense Research			
Name:	Amalgamated Bank	09/26/2024	\$141.00	\$153.00
Address:	275 7th Ave, New York, NY 10001		Cash	
Category:	Administration - Bank fees/service charge			
Memo:	Operational Expense			
Total of Operating Expenses		\$7,653.00		
Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received		\$0.00		
Net Total of Ope	Net Total of Operating Expenses		\$7,653.00	

5

Filed on 10/15/2024

Covers 07/14/2024 to 09/30/2024

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Filed on 10/15/2024

6